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Dates

Mon Fri

UNI

WK

ED

WK

PRIMARY

1ST YEAR

PRIMARY 3RD 

YEAR

DOUBLE DEGREE

4TH YEAR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

STATE SCHOOL

TERMS

CATHOLIC 

SCHOOL

TERMS

INDEPENDENT

SCHOOL TERMS

9-Jan - 13-Jan //
16-Jan - 20-Jan //
23-Jan - 27-Jan // Australia Day Thur 26th Jan Term 1 - Mon 23rd Jan Term 1 - Mon 23rd Jan Term 1 - Mon 23rd Jan

30-Jan - 3-Feb //

6-Feb - 10-Feb -1 A EDU344

13-Feb - 17-Feb 0 B Orientation Week 6 Feb - 17 Feb

20-Feb - 24-Feb 1 C EDU311 Coursework

27-Feb - 2-Mar 2 D EDU311

5-Mar - 9-Mar 3 E 4 Week Block

12-Mar - 16-Mar 4 F 27 Feb - 23 Mar

19-Mar - 23-Mar 5 G
26-Mar - 30-Mar 6 H EDU336 Planning Days EDU312 Coursework Term 1 ends - Fri 30th MarTerm 1 ends - Fri 30th MarTerm 1 ends - Fri 30th Mar

2-Apr - 6-Apr Bk1 I Good Friday 6th Apr

9-Apr - 13-Apr Bk 2 J Intra-Semester Break (1715) Easter Monday 9th Apr

16-Apr - 20-Apr 7 K Term 2 - Mon 16th Apr Term 2 - Mon 16th Apr Term 2 - Mon 16th Apr

23-Apr - 27-Apr 8 L EDU312 Anzac Day Wed 25th Apr

30-Apr - 4-May 9 M EDU109 Fri Only 6 Week Block EDU614 & 616 2 days

7-May - 11-May 10 N EDU109 Fri Only plus 2 pub hols Labour Day Mon 7th May

14-May - 18-May 11 O EDU109 Fri Only 16 Apr - 29 May

21-May - 25-May 12 P

28-May - 1-Jun 13 Q

4-Jun - 8-Jun 14 R Study Break

11-Jun - 15-Jun 15 S Examinations Qns Jubilee Mon 11th June, Show Fri 

15th Jun
Term 2 ends Fri 15 Jun

18-Jun - 22-Jun 16 T Examinations Term 2 ends - Fri 22nd JunTerm 2 ends - Fri 22nd Jun

25-Jun - 29-Jun //

2-Jul - 6-Jul // End of Semester Break
9-Jul - 13-Jul -1 A Term 3 - Mon 9th Jul Term 3 - Mon 9th Jul Term 3 - Mon 9th Jul

16-Jul - 20-Jul 0 B Orientation Week ~ EDU344

23-Jul - 27-Jul 1 C 16 Jul - 27 Jul

30-Jul - 3-Aug 2 D Learning Conference Sat 4 Aug Learning Conference Sat 4 Aug Learning Conference Sat 4 Aug

6-Aug - 10-Aug 3 E EDU112 Fri Only EDU311 Coursework

13-Aug - 17-Aug 4 F EDU112 Fri Only EDU311 Royal QLD Show (BNE) Wed 15th Aug

20-Aug - 24-Aug 5 G EDU112 Fri Only 4 Week Block

27-Aug - 31-Aug 6 H EDU112 Fri Only 13 Aug - 7 Sep

3-Sep - 7-Sep 7 I EDU112 Fri Only

10-Sep - 14-Sep 8 J EDU112 Fri Only Term 3 ends - Fri 14th Sep
17-Sep - 21-Sep bk1 K EDU112 Fri Only EDU312 Coursework Term 3 ends - Fri 21st SepTerm 3 ends - Fri 21st Sep

24-Sep - 28-Sep bk2 L Intra-Semester Break (1750)
1-Oct - 5-Oct 9 M EDU112 Fri Only Queens Birthday Mon 1st Oct Term 4 - Tues 2nd Oct
8-Oct - 12-Oct 10 N EDU112 Fri Only EDU106 Term 4 - Mon 8th Oct Term 4 - Mon 8th Oct

15-Oct - 19-Oct 11 O 3 Week Block EDU308 EDU312
22-Oct - 26-Oct 12 P 8 Oct - 26 Oct 6 Week Block 6 Week Block
29-Oct - 2-Nov 13 Q 8 Oct - 16 Nov 8 Oct - 16 Nov
5-Nov - 9-Nov 14 R

12-Nov - 16-Nov 15 S

19-Nov - 23-Nov 16 T Examinations EDU304 Internship

26-Nov - 30-Nov // 4 Week Block Term 4 ends - Thu 29th Nov

3-Dec - 7-Dec // 19 Nov - 14 Dec Term 4 ends - Fri 7th Dec

10-Dec - 14-Dec // Term 4 ends - Fri 14th Dec School Holidays

Non-Teaching Week for Education Programs.

University / School Holidays

Teaching Week for Education Programs.

Supervised professional experience for Bachelor of Early Childhood Education Program.

Supervised professional experience for Bachelor of Primary Education Program.

Supervised professional experience for Combined (Double) Degree Education Programs.

Supervised professional experience for Graduate Diploma of Education Program.

~ Employer's Forum is also scheduled this week.

EARLY 3RD YEAR

(Prep)

EDU336

4 Week Block

16 Apr - 11 May

Learning Conference Sat 4 Aug

EDU112

2 Week Block + 2 days

21 May - 5 Jun

COAST TO COUNTRY

EDU614 & 616 Planning Day

3 Week Block

2012 EDUCATION PROGRAMS CALENDAR

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

PRIMARY

2ND YEAR

EARLY

1ST YEAR

(L Day Care)

EDU109

COAST TO COUNTRY

EARLY

2ND YEAR

(Kindy)

COAST TO COUNTRY COAST TO COUNTRY

EXAM PRESENTATION

EDU614 & 616 Planning Day

EDU614 and EDU616
6 Week Block
8 Oct - 16 Nov

EDU614 & 616 Fri Only

EXAM PRESENTATION

8 May - 15 Jun

15 Oct - 2 Nov

COAST TO COUNTRY

4 Week Block
8 Oct - 2 Nov8 Oct - 9 Nov

5 Week Block
EDU208

COAST TO COUNTRY

EDU210

3 Week Block
8 Oct - 26 Oct

14 May - 1 Jun

3 Week Block

EDU310

EDU614 & 616 Planning Day

GRADUATE DIPLOMA

EDU614 and EDU616

6 Week Block

DOUBLE DEGREE

2ND YEAR

DOUBLE 

DEGREE

3RD YEAR

COAST TO COUNTRY
Study Break

EDU205


